JOHNSON COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Number of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

JONES COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Number of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

KEOKUK COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Number of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

299,400
1,230
243

55.5
$546,917

$104,626
$56,728
$47,898
$1,401

34,437
10,966
2,758
136,034

310,200
1,010
307

54.5
$668,794

$119,470
$57,708
$61,763
*

57,416
13,394

2,724
97,419

342,500
1,070
320

56.4
$541,271

$98,841
$50,478
$48,363

*

29,863
13,231
314
159,048
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2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Corn/Grain, 000 bu. 102,000  135.8 13,850 75
Soybeans, 000 bu. 84,600 46.4 3,929 69
Oats, 000 bu. 2,600 777 202 8
Wheat, bu. 500 58.5 29,250 4
All hay, tons 22,200 3.43 76,200 28
Alfalfa Hay, tons 19,000 3.66 69,600 26
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2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Corn/Grain, 000 bu. 139,000 148.3 20,610 59
Soybeans, 000 bu. 74,600 52.3 3,902 70
Oats, 000 bu. 2100  81.9 172 12
Wheat, bu. *

All hay, tons 20,100 3.82 76,700 27
Alfalfa Hay, tons 18,000 4.03 72,500 23
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2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Corn/Grain, 000 bu. 107,500 135 14,513 74
Soybeans, 000 bu. 88,600 50.2 4,452 64
Oats, 000 bu. 800 88.8 71 53
Wheat, bu. 270 49.3 13,300 11
All hay, tons 17,700 3.84 67,900 30
Alfalfa Hay, tons 13,800 4.20 58,000 33

*Not published to avoid disclosure of individual

operations.
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